Rank Number

1

OO ~NOOPA~WN

51
11
21
9
30
36
29
7
37
1
41
28
32
33
22
8
38
56
5
53
52

Name
Daniel Helm
Chris Eremenko
Jacqui Pettersen
Cheryl Moors
Joanne Morgan
Kevin Pettersen
Joni Panko
Cathy McConaghy
Lee-Ann, Bauman
Abby Lewis
Mia Patterson
Jennifer Dionne
Julia, Coleman
Kate Nelson
Janet Fry

Catherine McCarthy

Lise Cingmars
Sherry Sherba
Bonnie Mercedes
Will Schokking
Catherine Hagen

Age
18
33
38
49
50
38
41
47
18
18
38
39
25
15
54
35
24
50
32
11
47

Otway Challenge 5K

Sep 13, 2009
Gender Distance
Male 5km
Male 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Male 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Female 5km
Male 5km
Female 5km

Time
0:24:37
0:31:06
0:31:08
0:32:38
0:32:54
0:33:27
0:35:37
0:36:09
0:36:24
0:36:30
0:37:42
0:38:35
0:38:50
0:41:07
0:41:08
0:41:18
0:41:42
0:42:46
0:46:31
0:53:40
0:53:41



